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Senator Richard C. Shelby R AL Jackie Kanatzar jackie_kanatzar@shelby.senate.gov 202-224-5744 202-224-3416
Senator Jeff Sessions R AL Pete Landrum pete_landrum@sessions.senate.gov 202-224-4124 202-224-3149
Senator Lisa A. Murkowski R AK Nathan Bergerbest nathan_bergerbest@murkowski.senate.gov 202-224-6665 202-224-5301
Senator Mark Begich D AK John Richards john_richards@begich.senate.gov 202-224-3004 202-228-3205
Senator John McCain R AZ Christian Brose christian_brose@armed-services.senate.gov 202-224-2235 202-228-2862
Senator Jon L. Kyl R AZ Tim Morrison tim_morrison@kyl.senate.gov 202-224-4521 202-224-2207
Senator John Boozman R AR Toni-Marie Higgins toni-marie_higgins@boozman.senate.gov 202-224-4843 202-228-1371
Senator Mark L. Pryor D AR Sarah Holland sarah_holland@pryor.senate.gov 202-224-2353 202-228-0908
Senator Dianne Feinstein D CA Rich Harper richard_harper@feinstein.senate.gov 202-224-3841 202-228-3954
Senator Barbara Boxer D CA Ann Norris ann_norris@boxer.senate.gov 202-224-3553 202-224-0454
Senator Mark Udall D CO Jennifer Barrett jennifer_barrett@markudall.senate.gov 202-224-5941 202-224-6471
Senator Michael Bennet D CO Andrew Leahy andrew_leahy@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 202-228-5036
Senator Richard Blumenthal D CT Ethan Saxon ethan_saxson@blumenthal.senate.gov 202-224-2823 202-224-1083
Senator Joseph I. Lieberman I CT Vance Serchuk vance_serchuk@lieberman.senate.gov 202-224-4041 202-224-9750
Senator Thomas R. Carper D DE Harlan Geer harlan_geer@hsgac.senate.gov 202-224-2441 202-228-2190
Senator Chris Coons D DE Halie Soiser halie_soiser@coons.senate.gov 202-224-5042 202-228-3075
Senator Bill Nelson D FL Neal Higgins neal_higgins@billnelson.senate.gov 202-224-5274 202-228-2183
Senator Marco Rubio R FL Victor Cervino victor_cervino@rubio.senate.gov 202-224-3041 202-228-0285
Senator Saxby Chambliss R GA Tyler Stephens tyler_stephens@chambliss.senate.gov 202-224-3521 202-224-0103
Senator Johnny Isakson R GA Houston Ernst houston_ernst@isakson.senate.gov 202-224-3643 202-228-0724
Senator Daniel K. Inouye D HI Mary Yoshioka mary_yoshioka@inouye.senate.gov 202-224-3934 202-224-6747
Senator Daniel K. Akaka D HI Jennifer Tyree jennifer_tyree@akaka.senate.gov 202-224-6361 202-224-2126
Senator Michael D. Crapo R ID Ken Flanz ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov 202-224-6142 202-228-1375
Senator James E. Risch R ID Chris Socha chris_socha@risch.senate.gov 202-224-2752 202-224-2573
Senator Richard J. Durbin D IL Chris Homan chris_homan@durbin.senate.gov 202-224-2152 202-228-0400
Senator Mark Kirk R IL Igor Khrespin igor_khrespin@kirk.senate.gov 202-224-2854 202-228-4611
Senator Richard G. Lugar R IN Patrick Garvey patrick_garvey@lugar.senate.gov 202-224-4814 202-228-0360
Senator Evan Bayh D IN Dahlia Levine dahlia_levine@bayh.senate.gov 202-224-5623 202-228-1377
Senator Charles E. Grassley R IA Kurt Kovarik kurt_kovarik@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 202-224-6020
Senator Tom Harkin D IA Rosemary Gutierrez rosemary_gutierrez@harkin.senate.gov 202-224-3254 202-224-9369
Senator Jerry Moran R KS Jason Wiens jason_wiens@moran.senate.gov 202-224-6521 202-228-6966
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Senator Pat Roberts R KS Theda Owens theda_owens@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-4774 202-224-3514
Senator Mitch McConnell R KY Reb Brownell reb_brownell@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-2541 202-224-2499
Senator Rand Paul R KY Seana Cranston seana_cranston@paul.senate.gov 202-224-4343 202-228-6917
Senator Mary L. Landrieu D LA Cynthia Jones cynthia_jones@landrieu.senate.gov 202-224-5824 202-224-9735
Senator David Vitter R LA Michael Wong michael_wong@vitter.senate.gov 202-224-4623 202-228-5061
Senator Olympia J. Snowe R ME Jim Catella jim_catella@snowe.senate.gov 202-224-5344 202-224-1946
Senator Susan M. Collins R ME Ryan Kaldahl ryan_kaldahl@collins.senate.gov 202-224-2523 202-224-2693
Senator Barbara A. Mikulski D MD Frank Cristinzio frank_cristinzio@mikulski.senate.gov 202-224-4654 202-224-8858
Senator Benjamin L. Cardin D MD Rori Kramer rori_kramer@cardin.senate.gov 202-224-4524 202-224-1651
Senator John F. Kerry D MA Jonah Blank jonah_blank@kerry.senate.gov 202-224-2742 202-224-8525
Senator Scott P. Brown R MA Brandon Aitchison brandon_aitchison@scottbrown.senate.gov 202-224-4543 202-228-2646
Senator Carl Levin D MI David Lyles david_lyles@levin.senate.gov 202-224-6221 202-224-1388
Senator Debbie Stabenow D MI Peter Kaldes peter_kaldes@stabenow.senate.gov 202-224-4822 202-228-0325
Senator Amy Klobuchar D MN Marian Grove marian_grove@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 202-228-2186
Senator Al Franken D MN Jeff  Lomonaco jeff_lomonaco@franken.senate.gov 202-224-5641 202-224-0044
Senator Thad Cochran R MS Will Todd will_todd@cochran.senate.gov 202-224-5054 202-224-9450
Senator Roger F. Wicker R MS Sarah Drake sarah_drake@wicker.senate.gov 202-224-6253 202-228-0378
Senator Roy Blunt R MO Brian Diffell brian_diffell@blunt.senate.gov 202-224-5721 202-225-0148
Senator Claire McCaskill D MO Tressa Guenov tressa_guenov@mccaskill.senate.gov 202-224-6154 202-228-6326
Senator Max Baucus D MT Andrew Person andrew_person@baucus.senate.gov 202-224-2651 202-224-9412
Senator Jon Tester D MT James Wise james_wise@tester.senate.gov 202-224-2644 202-224-8594
Senator E. Benjamin Nelson D NE Ann Premer ann_premer@bennelson.senate.gov 202-224-6551 202-228-0012
Senator Mike Johanns R NE Andrew Peek andrew_peek@johanns.senate.gov 202-224-4224 202-228-0436
Senator Harry Reid D NV Jessica Lewis jessica_lewis@reid.senate.gov 202-224-3542 202-224-7327
Senator John Ensign R NV Ryan Tully ryan_tully@ensign.senate.gov 202-224-6244 202-228-2193
Senator Kelly Ayotte R NH Brad Bowman brad_bowman@ayotte.senate.gov 202-224-3324 202-224-4952
Senator Jeanne Shaheen D NH Chad Kreikemeier chad_kreikemeier@shaheen.senate.gov 202-224-2841 202-228-3194
Senator Frank Lautenberg D NJ Andrea Friedman andrea_friedman@lautenberg.senate.gov 202-224-3224 202-228-4054
Senator Robert Menendez D NJ Judy Herman judy_herman@menendez.senate.gov 202-224-4744 202-228-2197
Senator Jeff Bingaman D NM Jeffry Phan jeffry_phan@bingaman.senate.gov 202-224-5521 202-224-2852
Senator Tom Udall D NM Matt Padilla matthew_padilla@tomudall.senate.gov 202-224-6621 202-228-3261
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Senator Charles E. Schumer D NY John Jones john_jones@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 202-228-3027
Senator Kirsten E. Gillibrand D NY Elana Broitman elana_broitman@gillibrand.senate.gov 202-224-4451 202-228-0282
Senator Richard Burr R NC Brooks Tucker brooks_tucker@burr.senate.gov 202-224-3154 202-228-2981
Senator Kay R. Hagan D NC Roger Pena roger_pena@hagan.senate.gov 202-224-6342 202-228-2563
Senator Kent Conrad D ND Brandon Teachout brandon_teachout@conrad.senate.gov 202-224-2043 202-224-7776
Senator John Hoeven R ND Kaitlyn McClure kaitlyn_mcclure@hoeven.senate.gov 202-224-2551 202-224-7999
Senator Rob Portman R OH Pam Thiessen pam_thiessen@portman.senate.gov 202-224-3353 202-224-9075
Senator Sherrod Brown D OH Doug Babcock doug_babcock@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315 202-228-6321
Senator James M. Inhofe R OK Joel Starr joel_starr@inhofe.senate.gov 202-224-4721 202-228-0380
Senator Thomas A. Coburn R OK Jeremy Hayes jeremy_hayes@coburn.senate.gov 202-224-5754 202-224-6008
Senator Ron Wyden D OR Joel Shapiro joel_shapiro@wyden.senate.gov 202-224-5244 202-228-2717
Senator Jeffrey Merkley D OR Will White will_white@merkley.senate.gov 202-224-3753 202-228-3997
Senator Patrick Toomey R PA Richard Morgan richard_morgan@toomey.senate.gov 202-224-4254 202-228-0284
Senator Robert P. Casey D PA Damian Murphy damian_murphy@casey.senate.gov 202-224-6324 202-228-0604
Senator Jack Reed D RI Carolyn Chuhta carolyn_chuhta@reed.senate.gov 202-224-4642 202-224-4680
Senator Sheldon Whitehouse D RI Ben Weiner ben_weiner@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 202-228-6362
Senator Lindsey O. Graham R SC Matt Rimkunas matt_rimkunas@lgraham.senate.gov 202-224-5972 202-224-3808
Senator Jim DeMint R SC Lydia Westlake lydia_westlake@demint.senate.gov 202-224-6121 202-228-5143
Senator Tim P. Johnson D SD Karen Kunze karen_kunze@johnson.senate.gov 202-224-5842 202-228-5765
Senator John Thune R SD Jason Van Beek jason_vanbeek@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 202-228-5429
Senator Lamar Alexander R TN Erin Reif erin_reif@alexander.senate.gov 202-224-4944 202-228-3398
Senator Bob Corker R TN Stacie Oliver stacie_oliver@corker.senate.gov 202-224-3344 202-228-0566
Senator Kay Bailey Hutchison R TX Mark Beckler mark_beckler@hutchison.senate.gov 202-224-5922 202-224-0776
Senator John Cornyn R TX Dave Hanke dave_hanke@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934 202-228-2856
Senator Orrin G. Hatch R UT Ryika Hooshangi ryika_hooshangi@hatch.senate.gov 202-224-5251 202-224-6331
Senator Mike Lee R UT Miriam Harmer miriam_harmer@lee.senate.gov 202-224-5444 202-228-1058
Senator Patrick J. Leahy D VT Tim Rieser tim_rieser@appro.senate.gov 202-224-4242 202-224-3479
Senator Bernard Sanders I VT Huck Gutman huck_gutman@sanders.senate.gov 202-224-5141 202-228-0776
Senator Jim Webb D VA Marta McLellan Ross marta_mclellanross@webb.senate.gov 202-224-4024 202-228-6363
Senator Mark Warner D VA Mark Brunner mark_brunner@warner.senate.gov 202-224-2023 202-224-6295
Senator Patty Murray D WA Neely Marcus neely_marcus@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621 202-224-0238
Senator Maria Cantwell D WA Chris Dockrey christopher_dockrey@cantwell.senate.gov 202-224-3441 202-228-0514
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Senator John Rockefeller D WV Greg Chaney greg_chaney@rockefeller.senate.gov 202-224-6472 202-224-7665
Senator Joe Manchin D WV Joanne McLaughlin joanne_mclaughlin@manchin.senate.gov 202-224-3954 202-228-0002
Senator Herbert H. Kohl D WI Harry Stein harry_stein@kohl.senate.gov 202-224-5653 202-224-9787
Senator Ron Johnson R WI Alan Elias alan_elias@johnson.senate.gov 202-224-5323 202-228-6965
Senator Michael B. Enzi R WY Wendy Gnehm wendy_gnehm@enzi.senate.gov 202-224-3424 202-228-0359
Senator John A. Barrasso R WY Amber Bland amber_bland@barrasso.senate.gov 202-224-6441 202-224-1724


